May 27 2024 (15:19) India Rail Info 1

Kamakhya - Mumbai LTT Karmabhoomi SF Special (PT)/02256X - COVR - NFR
JSG/Jharsuguda Junction to R/Raipur junction

4h 50m - 315 km - 2 halts - Departs Sun

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 KYQ  |Kamakhya Junction 18:00 0 | 0 58 |56 [NFR
2 |NBQ |New Bongaigaon Junction |21:00 21:05 5m |0 |1 176 |93 |60 [NFR
3 APD/  |Alipur Duar Junction 22:15 22:20 5m |0 |1 284 |42 |50 [NFR
4 |HSA |Hasimara 23:10 23:12 2m [0 |1 319 (33 [123 |NFR
5 SGUJ |Siliguri Junction 03:00 03:02 2m (3 |2 445 (19 |119 |[NFR
6 NJP New Jalpaiguri junction 03:25 03:50 25m |3 |2 453 |63 (114 |NFR
7  |MLDT |Malda Town 07:35 07:45 10m |0 |2 |688 |52 |31 |[ER
8 PKR Pakur 09:08 09:09 Tm (0 |2 759 |46 |37 |ER
9 |RPH |Rampurhat Junction 10:18 10:23 5m |0 |2 812 |81 |143 |ER
10 [BHP  |Bolpur Shantiniketan 11:08 11:11 3m (2 |2 (872 |39 |50 |[ER
11 |BWN |Barddhaman Junction 12:30 12:33 3m [0 |2 924 (81 |36 [ER
12 |DKAE |Dankunijunction 13:32 13:34 2m |0 |2 1004 (46 |37 |ER
13 |KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 16:08 16:13 5m |0 |2 1122 |72 |39 |SER
14 |TATA |Tatanagar Junction 18:05 18:10 5m |0 |2 1256 |75 |159 |SER
15 |CKP  |Chakradharpur 19:00 19:07 m [0 |2 1318 |73 |234 |SER
16 |ROU |Rourkela Junction 20:30 20:38 8m [0 |2 1419 |67 (218 |SER
17 |JSG Jharsuguda Junction 22:08 22:10 2m [0 |2 1520 (74 |231 |SER
18 |RIG Raigarh 23:08 23:10 2m |0 |2 1592 |64 218 |SECR
19 |[BSP Bilaspur Junction 01:15 01:30 15m (0 |3 1724 |74 SECR
20 (R Raipur Junction 03:00 03:05 5m |0 |3 1835 (60 |315 |SECR
21 |G Gondia Junction 05:58 06:00 2m (0 |3 2007 |65 |311 [SECR
22 |NGP |Nagpur junction 08:00 08:10 10m (0 |3 2137 |61 [309 |CR
23 |AK Akola Junction 12:17 12:20 3m (1 |3 (2390 |70 (598 |CR
24 |BSL Bhusaval Junction 14:20 14:25 5m |0 |3 2529 |80 205 [CR
25 |[MMR |Manmad Junction 16:43 16:45 2m (0 |3 2713 |57 CR
26 |KYN  |Kalyan jJunction 20:22 20:25 3m |0 |3 2919 {32 |9 CR
27 |LTT Mumbai LTT 21:30 0 |3 ]2953|- 6 |CR

May 27 2024 (15:19) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



